BI
LD
-P
RE
IS
LI
ST
E

Voltage : 230V 50Hz, 24V DC (other on request)
Pressure range : max. 16 bar (232 psi), higher pressures on request
Order example : e.g.: Art. VN111425-NE054100
  Brass ball valve Art. VN, 1”, L-Bohrung
  with actuator Art. NE, 230V 50 Hz
Further information about actuator Art. RT + NE see page 96 … 100.
Please indicate setting position, please refer to page 18.
3-Wege Kugelhahn • Messing • elektrisch betätigt
3-way ball valve • brass • electrically operated
Größe / size 1/4 3/8 1/2 3/4 1 11/4 11/2 2
L-Bohrung / L-configuation
Art. VN1114xx 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
Antrieb 230V 50 Hz / actuator 230V 50Hz
Art. RTxxxxxx 201410 201410 201410 201410 201410 201410 351410 -
EUR 244,- 244,- 248,- 262,- 286,- 322,- 493,- -
Antrieb 24V DC / actuator 24V DC
Art. RTxxxxxx 201210 201210 201210 201210 201210 201210 351210 -
EUR 244,- 244,- 248,- 262,- 286,- 322,- 493,- -
Gehäuse: Messing • L-Bohrung / body: brass • L-configuration  Art.  VN-RT
Größe / size 1/4 3/8 1/2 3/4 1 11/4 11/2 2
T-Bohrung / T-configuation
Art. VN1115xx 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
Antrieb 230V 50 Hz / actuator 230V 50Hz
Art. RTxxxxxx 201410 201410 201410 201410 201410 201410 351410 -
EUR 244,- 244,- 248,- 262,- 286,- 322,- 493,- -
Antrieb 24V DC / actuator 24V DC
Art. RTxxxxxx 201210 201210 201210 201210 201210 201210 351210 -
EUR 244,- 244,- 248,- 262,- 286,- 322,- 493,- -
Gehäuse: Messing • T-Bohrung / body: brass • T-configuration  Art. VN-RT
ZUBEHÖR
OPTIONS
ZUBEHÖR
OPTIONS
ZUBEHÖR
OPTIONS
Um
fa
ng
re
ich
es Zubehörprogramm lieferbar.�            Extensive accessories program av
al
ia
bl
e
Siehe Seite 97 /
see page 97
Größe / size 1/4 3/8 1/2 3/4 1 11/4 11/2 2
T-Bohrung / T-configuration
Art. VN1115xx 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
Antrieb 230V 50 Hz / actuator 230V 50Hz
Art. NExxxxxx 054100 054100 054100 054100 054100 054100 054100 054100
EUR 292,- 292,- 296,- 310,- 334,- 370,- 430,- 541,-
Antrieb 24V DC / actuator 24V DC
Art. NExxxxxx 052100 052100 052100 052100 052100 052100 052100 052100
EUR 292,- 292,- 296,- 310,- 334,- 370,- 430,- 541,-
Gehäuse: Messing • T-Bohrung / body: brass • T-configuration Art. VN-NE
Größe / size 1/4 3/8 1/2 3/4 1 11/4 11/2 2
L-Bohrung / L-configuration
Art. VN1114xx 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
Antrieb 230V 50 Hz / actuator 230V 50Hz
Art. NExxxxxx 054100 054100 054100 054100 054100 054100 054100 054100
EUR 292,- 292,- 296,- 310,- 334,- 370,- 430,- 541,-
Antrieb 24V DC / actuator 24V DC
Art. NExxxxxx 052100 052100 052100 052100 052100 052100 052100 052100
EUR 292,- 292,- 296,- 310,- 334,- 370,- 430,- 541,-
Gehäuse: Messing • L-Bohrung / body: brass • L-configuration Art.  VN-NE
Alu-Gehäuse /